St. Patrick Catholic Church 12424 Brogdon Lane Baton Rouge, LA 70816 225-753-5750



Vacation Bible School 2019 Release of Liability and Photo Release

Upon registering for St. Patrick Catholic Church Vacation Bible School, I, the parent and/or legal guardian, grant permission for my child to participate in the St. Patrick Vacation Bible School Program. I understand that this event will take place under the guidance and supervision of a parish representative of St. Patrick Catholic Parish. I agree not to hold St. Patrick Catholic Parish responsible for any claims, damages to personal property, or injury which may result during this event provided adequate supervision is available from qualified advisors. I also hereby warrant that to the best of my knowledge my child is in good health and I assume the responsibility for the health of my child. I do hereby authorize the treatment by a qualified and licensed medical doctor in the event of a medical emergency (911). I authorize photos to be taken of my child and published on the St. Patrick website, social media account or parish bulletin only.